Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Position Description

Village Administrator

Village Clerk
Payroll Clerk
AP Clerk

Building Department Clerk
Public Works Director
Deputy Public Works Director

Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Laborer
Chief of Police
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Corporal
Corporal
Corporal
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Police Clerk

PO POPOPPPDLLD D PP D DD DD D PP PPN PHP

Gross Wages

157,560.00
81,120.00
61,360.00
61,360.00
61,360.00

136,240.00
82,680.00
59,800.00
59,800.00
57,200.00
57,200.00
57,200.00

136,240.00

115,513.53

112,321.77
95,488.64
95,488.64
05,488.64
74,057.78
90,941.45
71,064.14
72,583.37
90,941.45
76,656.94
90,941.45
90,941.45
61,360.00

PP DAL PLDDLDDAPLPLDADDPDLADLDD LD PN LDPAPAPP

Employer Paid
Insurance Cost

43,817.04
15,520.20
19,749.96
10,751.40
15,620.20
30,544.80
28,672.24
15,519.36
15,519.36
15,508.20
15,508.20
10,734.60
486.48
30,225.96
19,749.96
30,225.96
30,544.80
486.48
15,520.20
486.48
15,5620.20
28,672.24
1,010.52
15,520.20
28,672.24
43,817.04
659.76

Total

Vacation

Compensation Days
Package (TCP) Earned
201,377.04 10
96,640.20 25
81,109.96 15
72,111.40 10
76,880.20 10
166,784.80 15
111,252.24 10
75,319.36 15
75,319.36 10
72,708.20 10
72,708.20 10
67,934.60 10
136,726.48 10
145,739.49 20
132,071.73 25
125,714.60 10
126,033.44 15
95,975.12 10
89,577.98 10
91,427.93 10
86,584.34 10
101,155.61 10
91,951.97 10
92,177.14 10
119,513.69 10
134,758.49 10
62,019.76 10
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$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
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Sick Days
Earned

o 00 00 00 00 0O 0 00 0 0 o



