

<u>Department</u>	<u>Position Description</u>	<u>Gross Wages</u>	<u>Employer Paid Insurance Cost</u>	<u>Total Compensation Package (TCP)</u>	<u>Vacation Days Earned</u>	<u>Sick Days Earned</u>
Administration	Village Administrator	\$ 157,560.00	\$ 43,817.04	\$ 201,377.04	10	8
Administration	Village Clerk	\$ 81,120.00	\$ 15,520.20	\$ 96,640.20	25	8
Administration	Payroll Clerk	\$ 61,360.00	\$ 19,749.96	\$ 81,109.96	15	8
Administration	AP Clerk	\$ 61,360.00	\$ 10,751.40	\$ 72,111.40	10	8
Administration	Building Department Clerk	\$ 61,360.00	\$ 15,520.20	\$ 76,880.20	10	8
Public Works	Public Works Director	\$ 136,240.00	\$ 30,544.80	\$ 166,784.80	15	8
Public Works	Deputy Public Works Director	\$ 82,680.00	\$ 28,572.24	\$ 111,252.24	10	8
Public Works	Laborer	\$ 59,800.00	\$ 15,519.36	\$ 75,319.36	15	8
Public Works	Laborer	\$ 59,800.00	\$ 15,519.36	\$ 75,319.36	10	8
Public Works	Laborer	\$ 57,200.00	\$ 15,508.20	\$ 72,708.20	10	8
Public Works	Laborer	\$ 57,200.00	\$ 15,508.20	\$ 72,708.20	10	8
Public Works	Laborer	\$ 57,200.00	\$ 10,734.60	\$ 67,934.60	10	8
Police Department	Chief of Police	\$ 136,240.00	\$ 486.48	\$ 136,726.48	10	8
Police Department	Lieutenant	\$ 115,513.53	\$ 30,225.96	\$ 145,739.49	20	15
Police Department	Sergeant	\$ 112,321.77	\$ 19,749.96	\$ 132,071.73	25	15
Police Department	Corporal	\$ 95,488.64	\$ 30,225.96	\$ 125,714.60	10	15
Police Department	Corporal	\$ 95,488.64	\$ 30,544.80	\$ 126,033.44	15	15
Police Department	Corporal	\$ 95,488.64	\$ 486.48	\$ 95,975.12	10	15
Police Department	Patrol Officer	\$ 74,057.78	\$ 15,520.20	\$ 89,577.98	10	15
Police Department	Patrol Officer	\$ 90,941.45	\$ 486.48	\$ 91,427.93	10	15
Police Department	Patrol Officer	\$ 71,064.14	\$ 15,520.20	\$ 86,584.34	10	15
Police Department	Patrol Officer	\$ 72,583.37	\$ 28,572.24	\$ 101,155.61	10	15
Police Department	Patrol Officer	\$ 90,941.45	\$ 1,010.52	\$ 91,951.97	10	15
Police Department	Patrol Officer	\$ 76,656.94	\$ 15,520.20	\$ 92,177.14	10	15
Police Department	Patrol Officer	\$ 90,941.45	\$ 28,572.24	\$ 119,513.69	10	15
Police Department	Patrol Officer	\$ 90,941.45	\$ 43,817.04	\$ 134,758.49	10	15
Police Department	Police Clerk	\$ 61,360.00	\$ 659.76	\$ 62,019.76	10	8